S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a n d  fe a tu r e s  s u b j e c t  to  c h a n g e
V e r s i o n  n o :
RHE45
Compact Mount Fully Digital
High Performance Flow
Transmitter
Features
• Extremely compact Fully Digital Coriolis

S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a n d  f e a t u r e s  s u b j e c t  t o  c h a n g e
V e r s i o n  n o :
RHE45 Part Number Code
Part Number Description
ARHE-SO RHEComFree PC software on USB flash drive.  Includes all sensor/transmitter documentation
ARHE-RS PC interconnection cable (Mini USB at RHE45 to PC USB), 5m length
ARHE-MO Modbus RS485 terminals to PC USB Converter (additional ARHE45-MS recommended)
ARHE45-M1 Spare / replacement 3m connection cable, 12 pin M12 plug to free ends
ARHE45-M2 Spare / replacement 2m connection cable, 8 pin M12 plug to free ends
ARHE45-M3 M12 plug with 12 pins in A config. for self wiring to individual cable length
ARHE45-M4 M12 plug with 8 pins in A config. for self wiring to individual cable length
ARHE45-MS 3m connection cable, 12 pin M12 plug to 13-terminal test interface
ARHE45-MY 2m CAT5 connection cable, 8 pin M12 plug to two RJ45 sockets for Ethernet 100Base TX
ARHE45-PR PC software RHEComPro license key
ARHE45-PP PC software RHEComPro+ license key
ARHE45-SI Configuration service - factory presetting of transmitter to customer supplied specifications
RHE45 Options and Accessories
1 . 0 1   J U L Y - 2 0 1 9
Construction Type
C1 Compact mount at sensor IP66 with M12 socket(s), plug(s) and cable(s) - requires J5 option at RHM